
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

HY

HY

HY

HY

HY

HY

HY

HY

HY

P €

P €

P €

P €

P €

P €

P €

P €

P €

Königsberger Straße

Bi
rk

en
we

g

Lä
rc

he
ns

tie
g

Coppernicusstraße

Ochsenzoller Straße

Am Birkenhof

O
chsenzoller Straße

O
chsenzoller Straße

Spargelkoppel

Ochsenzoller Straße

Garstedter Feldstraße

De Gasperi-Passage

Sch
umanstr

aße

Birkenweg

Berliner Allee

Berliner Allee

Europaallee

C
oppernicusstraße

Kohfurth

Adenauerplatz

12 14

10

8 8a

2

4 6 6a

52
50

11

9

25

33

41

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14

12a
12

10

8

6

4

1
3

5

1

3

5

7

9

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

28
26

26
a

22

24

18

20

11

51

49

47

37
35

25

21
23

1

3

5

7

9

11

13

15

17

19

2
4

6
8

1

3
5

7
9

23

37

35

33

27
25

49

5a
5b

5c
5d

3

11
13

15
5e

5f

7a

7

5a

5

3

1

2

4

6

6
8

10
12

14
16

1012
14

16
18

20

22 24

23

21
19

1712
14

15

13

11
9

7
5

10

8
6

4
2

7

9

11

1

3

5

1

129

123

121

117

115

125 127

113
111

109

107

2

4

6

8

7

48

44

44a

42

42a

40a

40

38

38a

8

34

40b
40c

36

34
32

30

24

26
28

22

105

1

104

108

2

4

1

12

6

8

10

14

114

116

118

120

122
124

1265

7

9

11

11
a

136

2
4

6

140

142

144

160

4

6

8

10

131

12

1

147

24d

51
53

55

27 25 23

21

11

13

15

17

19

46

1

138

133

149

151
153

155
157

159

161

163

167
169

171

171a

1
3

4

5
7

29

31

10
5a

24e

24g

8b
2

2a

21

110

165

7
9

4e
4d

34a

34b

34c

3

2

1

1a

28a

10a
10b

2a

4a

17a

4a

4b

4c

8

1

3

24f

15

5b

106

3a

23a

20

6

17

23

23a

10

8

44a

2

6

2

12
6a

18e
18f

PSA 1
"Lütjenmoor Kehre"

PSA 2

PSA 4

PSA 5

PSA 6

PSA 7

PSA 8

PSA 3

PSA 1

PSA 9

"Lütjenmoor Kehre"

"Ochsenzoller Straße"

"Berliner Allee 1"

"Berliner Allee 2"

"Birkenweg 1"

"Birkenweg 2"

"Königsberger Straße"

"Am Birkenhof"

"Berliner Allee 3"
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